
American Samoa  
American Samoa FSA Office   
Pago Plaza, Suite 213          
P.O. Box 3661           
Pago Pago, AS  96799-3661   
Phone: (684) 633-1031 x 127 
Fax:  (684) 633-1062     

 
Title  Name  Ext Email  

County Executive Director  Steve Peterson  
(808) 441-2704 x138 

 steve.peterson@hi.usda.gov 

Agricultural Specialist Josephine Malepeai 127 josephine.malepeai@pb.usda.gov 
Program Technician  Regina Travers 126 regina.travers@pb.usda.gov 

 
 
 
 
 

  

Guam/Rota/Saipan/Tinian/Palau    
USDA, Guam FSA Office  
FHB Building          
400 Route 8, Suite 306            
Maite, GU 96910-2003  
Guam Phone: (671)472-7369  
CNMI Phone: (670) 236-0896  
Fax: (671) 472-7580  
  

Title  Name   Email  
County Executive Director  Thomas Camacho  7568 thomas.camacho@pb.usda.gov 
Program Technician Ilene Quitugua 7547 ilene.quitugua@pb.usda.gov 

Farm Loan Specialist  Vance Christensen 
(808) 871-5500 x118 

 vance.christensen@hi.usda.gov 

Program Technician  Janice Bosch  7594 janice.bosch@pb.usda.gov 
 
 
 
 
 


